
Group D Group A Group C Group B
FREESTYLE

July 5, 2020 Sunday 7am sign in. Camp 7:15-9:15am 9:45am sign in. Camp 10am - 1pm
July 6, 2020 Monday 7:30am sign in. Camp 7:45-9:45am 10:15am sign in. Camp 10:30am - 1:30pm
July 7, 2020 Tuesday 7:30am sign in. Camp 7:45-9:45am 10:15am sign in. Camp 10:30am - 1:30pm
July 8, 2020 Wednesday
July 9, 2020 Thursday 7am sign in. Camp 7:15-9:45am 10:15am sign in. Camp 10:30-1pm

July 10, 2020 Friday 7am sign in. Camp 7:15-9:45am 10:15am sign in. Camp 10:30-1pm
July 11, 2020 Saturday 7am sign in. Camp 7:15-9:45am 10:15am sign in. Camp 10:30-1pm
July 12, 2020 Sunday

Backstroke
July 13, 2020 Monday 7:30am sign in. Camp 7:45-9:45am 10:15am sign in. Camp 10:30am - 1:30pm
July 14, 2020 Tuesday 7:30am sign in. Camp 7:45-9:45am 10:15am sign in. Camp 10:30am - 1:30pm
July 15, 2020 Wednesday 7:30am sign in. Camp 7:45-9:45am 10:15am sign in. Camp 10:30am - 1:30pm
July 16, 2020 Thursday
July 17, 2020 Friday 7am sign in. Camp 7:15-9:45am 10:15am sign in. Camp 10:30-1pm
July 18, 2020 Saturday 7am sign in. Camp 7:15-9:45am 10:15am sign in. Camp 10:30-1pm
July 19, 2020 Sunday 7am sign in. Camp 7:15-9:45am 10:15am sign in. Camp 10:30-1pm
July 20, 2020 Monday

Breaststroke
July 21, 2020 Tuesday 7:30am sign in. Camp 7:45-9:45am 10:15am sign in. Camp 10:30am - 1:30pm
July 22, 2020 Wednesday 7:30am sign in. Camp 7:45-9:45am 10:15am sign in. Camp 10:30am - 1:30pm
July 23, 2020 Thursday 7am sign in. Camp 7:15-9:15am 9:45am sign in. Camp 10am - 1pm
July 24, 2020 Friday
July 25, 2020 Saturday 7am sign in. Camp 7:15-9:45am 10:15am sign in. Camp 10:30-1pm
July 26, 2020 Sunday 7am sign in. Camp 7:15-9:45am 10:15am sign in. Camp 10:30-1pm
July 27, 2020 Monday 7:30am sign in. Camp 7:45-10:15am10:45am sign in. Camp 11-1:30pm
July 28, 2020 Tuesday

Butterfly
July 29, 2020 Wednesday 7:30am sign in. Camp 7:45-9:45am 10:15am sign in. Camp 10:30am - 1:30pm
July 30, 2020 Thursday 7am sign in. Camp 7:15-9:15am 9:45am sign in. Camp 10am - 1pm
July 31, 2020 Friday 7am sign in. Camp 7:15-9:15am 9:45am sign in. Camp 10am - 1pm

August 1, 2020 Saturday
August 2, 2020 Sunday 7am sign in. Camp 7:15-9:45am 10:15am sign in. Camp 10:30-1pm
August 3, 2020 Monday 7:30am sign in. Camp 7:45-10:15am10:45am sign in. Camp 11-1:30pm
August 4, 2020 Tuesday 7:30am sign in. Camp 7:45-10:15am10:45am sign in. Camp 11-1:30pm
August 5, 2020 Wednesday

Turns



Group D Group A Group C Group B
August 6, 2020 Thursday 7am sign in. Camp 7:15-9:15am 9:45am sign in. Camp 10am - 1pm
August 7, 2020 Friday 7am sign in. Camp 7:15-9:15am 9:45am sign in. Camp 10am - 1pm
August 8, 2020 Saturday
August 9, 2020 Sunday 7am sign in. Camp 7:15-9:45am 10:15am sign in. Camp 10:30-1pm

August 10, 2020 Monday 7:30am sign in. Camp 7:45-10:15am10:45am sign in. Camp 11-1:30pm
August 11, 2020 Tuesday

IM Racing & Strategy
August 12, 2020 Wednesday 7:30am sign in. Camp 7:45-9:45am 10:15am sign in. Camp 10:30am - 1:30pm
August 13, 2020 Thursday 7am sign in. Camp 7:15-9:15am 9:45am sign in. Camp 10am - 1pm
August 14, 2020 Friday 7am sign in. Camp 7:15-9:15am 9:45am sign in. Camp 10am - 1pm
August 15, 2020 Saturday
August 16, 2020 Sunday 7am sign in. Camp 7:15-9:45am 10:15am sign in. Camp 10:30-1pm
August 17, 2020 Monday 7:30am sign in. Camp 7:45-10:15am10:45am sign in. Camp 11-1:30pm
August 18, 2020 Tuesday 7:30am sign in. Camp 7:45-10:15am10:45am sign in. Camp 11-1:30pm
August 19, 2020 Wednesday

Speed & Power Boot Camp
August 20, 2020 Thursday 7am sign in. Camp 7:15-9:15am 9:45am sign in. Camp 10am - 1pm
August 21, 2020 Friday 7am sign in. Camp 7:15-9:15am 9:45am sign in. Camp 10am - 1pm
August 22, 2020 Saturday 7am sign in. Camp 7:15-9:15am 9:45am sign in. Camp 10am - 1pm
August 23, 2020 Sunday 7am sign in. Camp 7:15-9:15am 9:45am sign in. Camp 10am - 1pm
August 24, 2020 Monday
August 25, 2020 Tuesday 7:30am sign in. Camp 7:45-10:15am10:45am sign in. Camp 11-1:30pm
August 26, 2020 Wednesday 7:30am sign in. Camp 7:45-10:15am10:45am sign in. Camp 11-1:30pm
August 27, 2020 Thursday 7am sign in. Camp 7:15-9:45am 10:15am sign in. Camp 10:30-1pm
August 28, 2020 Friday 7am sign in. Camp 7:15-9:45am 10:15am sign in. Camp 10:30-1pm
August 29, 2020 Saturday
August 30, 2020 Sunday


